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DESCRIPTION CARDBNPARCEL ID CLASS% 

ofACC IMP0 SCHOOL ST16C-63-36A  1 11060

%1stINSPAMOUNTDESCTYPMT NOT PMT DTSALE PRICE BK-PG (Cert) BYDOSTRANSFER HISTORY

ADJ BASE SAFCD CREDIT AMTT NbhdAC/SF/UN Infl1 Infl2 Infl3 Lpi

 104R20 FRNTZONING CURRENT ASSESSED PREVIOUS  TOTAL

N

O

T
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 LAND  1,113,000  927,500 

 BUILDING  0  0 
CHATHAMNbhd

 DETACHED  19,300  18,300 Infl1 100

 OTHER  0  0 100Infl2
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UNITSCAPACITY

BLDG COMMENTS

ADJ

GUL A 1.00 30 0.70 1981 550

100 S 19,166  CH 1.00 100 1.00 100 1.00 1,374,375 1.84 100 1.00 R10 3.75 1,113,030

VC

Rolling Open

 100

Cyc. Reinsp.

Cyc. Reinsp.
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100

100

100

100

EDGE INVESTMENTS LLC

SALLY S DANIEL IRR QPRT E

DANIEL SALLY STORRS

11/07/2011

12/31/2010

05/18/1966

V
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1,854,000

1

1

25819-171

25148-348

1335-882

19,166 SF
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SIZE ADJ

8

8

DETAIL ADJ

OVERALL

BN ID

CONDITION ELEM CD

CD ADJ DESC

PHOTO 01/21/2022

BUILDING

 945,800  1,132,300 

EDGE INVESTMENTS LLC

2340 ALEXANDER PALM DR

NAPLES, FL 34105

50.00 19,30022X25


